Jan 20 -
Feb 13

14-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
17-Feb
20-Feb
21-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
24-Feb
26-Feb

27-Feb
28-Feb

Feb-29
1-Mar
4-Mar

5-Mar

MARCH 5, 2024 PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY, COUNTY PRIMARY, ROCKFORD CITY ELECTION

Foothills Mall

Everett

Library

Pellissippi

Providence

Absentee by Mail

Total

83| o] 248] 165| 83| of 248 248

75| 6| o] 81| 42| S| ol 47l 74| 22| of 96| 30| 10| of 40] 39 1| of 40| 7[ 5| of 12 267 49| o] 316] 64
108] 16| of 124] sof 3] of 53| 124 26| of 150 33] 4] of 37 4ol 1] of 41l 11] 3| o] 14| 366] s3] o] 419 983
108] 10] of 118] e8] 6] of 74| 126] 20| o] 146| s3] 4| of 57| 33| 4] of 37| 14] 5| of 19| 402 4o of 451] 1434
131] 17] o] 148] of ol of o of oo of of ofof] of of ofof] of of ofof o 131] 17| o] 148] 1582
138] 20] of 158] 85] 6] of 91| 184 32 of 216| 48] o] of 48| 67] 7| of 74| 25] 7| o] 32| s47] 72] of 619] 2201
128] 15| o] 143] 65| 8| of 73| 156 33| o] 189] 54 7| of 61| 4o 1 of 41 1| of of 1| 444] 64| of 508 2709
122 12| of 134] 87] 5| of 92 162 20| of 182 71| 6| of 77| 4ol 2| of 42| 13] 4| of 17| 495 4o of 544] 3253
170] 11| o] 181] 87| 14| o] 102 193] 24| o] 217] 53| S| of s8] s8] 1| of s9] 12| 8] of 20 s573] 63| of 636 3889
235] 25/ of 260] of of of o of oo of of ofol of of ofof of 8 ofol 17] 243] 34| of 277 4166
241] 16| of 257 178] 15] of 193] 330 66| of 396] 112] 5| of 117] 106] 2| o] 108] 21| 8| o] 29] 988] 112 o] 1100 5266
283] 28| o 311] 216] 22| of 238] 384 68| of 452] 91| 10] of 201] 81| 4| o] 85] 2 of of 2| 1057] 132| o] 1189 6455
14 71 o] 21| 14 7] o] 21| 6476

16] 13| of 29] 16| 13] of 29| 6505

14 of 18] 14| 4] o]l 18] 6523

31l 4l o] 35] 31 4| o] 35| 6558

5 1l of 6 5| 1 o 6] 6564




