

MARCH 5, 2024 PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY, COUNTY PRIMARY, ROCKFORD CITY ELECTION

Jan 20 -
Feb 13

Foothills Mall				Everett				Library				Pellissippi				Providence				Absentee by Mail				Total			Cumulative Totals						
REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN		TOTAL VOTES					
																								165	83	0	248	165	83	0	248	248	
14-Feb	75	6	0	81	42	5	0	47	74	22	0	96	30	10	0	40	39	1	0	40	7	5	0	12	267	49	0	316	564				
15-Feb	108	16	0	124	50	3	0	53	124	26	0	150	33	4	0	37	40	1	0	41	11	3	0	14	366	53	0	419	983				
16-Feb	108	10	0	118	68	6	0	74	126	20	0	146	53	4	0	57	33	4	0	37	14	5	0	19	402	49	0	451	1434				
17-Feb	131	17	0	148	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	131	17	0	148	1582					
20-Feb	138	20	0	158	85	6	0	91	184	32	0	216	48	0	0	48	67	7	0	74	25	7	0	32	547	72	0	619	2201				
21-Feb	128	15	0	143	65	8	0	73	156	33	0	189	54	7	0	61	40	1	0	41	1	0	0	1	444	64	0	508	2709				
22-Feb	122	12	0	134	87	5	0	92	162	20	0	182	71	6	0	77	40	2	0	42	13	4	0	17	495	49	0	544	3253				
23-Feb	170	11	0	181	87	14	0	101	193	24	0	217	53	5	0	58	58	1	0	59	12	8	0	20	573	63	0	636	3889				
24-Feb	235	25	0	260	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	9	0	17	243	34	0	277	4166				
26-Feb	241	16	0	257	178	15	0	193	330	66	0	396	112	5	0	117	106	2	0	108	21	8	0	29	988	112	0	1100	5266				
27-Feb	283	28	0	311	216	22	0	238	384	68	0	452	91	10	0	101	81	4	0	85	2	0	0	2	1057	132	0	1189	6455				
28-Feb																					14	7	0	21	14	7	0	21	21	7	0	21	6476
Feb-29																					16	13	0	29	16	13	0	29	29	13	0	29	6505
1-Mar																					14	4	0	18	14	4	0	18	18	4	0	18	6523
4-Mar																					31	4	0	35	31	4	0	35	35	4	0	35	6558
5-Mar																					5	1	0	6	5	1	0	6	6	1	0	6	6564